APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR

LORD KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL
2132286
60946

MATHURA ROAD HATHRAS UTTAR
PRADESH,HATHRAS , 204101, HATHRAS , UTTAR
PRADESH - 204101

Arun Kumar Sharma
M.A. ,.Com B.Ed.
principal@lordkrishnaschool.in

9837461130

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/aff.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/socc.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/noc.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/bsa.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/bsc.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/fsc.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/sc.pdf




AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/water.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/fee_structure

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/Calender.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/smc.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/pta.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/Result.pdf

Arun Kumar Sharma

58

12

20

20

1.5

SEEMA BHARDWAJ MA



5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 76 74
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2023 69 61
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF

SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF

THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 TARUNA VASHISHT

2 SWATANTRA BHARDWAJ
3 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
4 CHHAVI MAHESHWARI

5 GEETA SARASWAT

PGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

NTT

PRT

DHARMENDRA GOSWAMI

97.37

88.41

17000
42 & 2058

6 & 637

YES
27
42

https://lwww.youtube.com/watch?v=khDotRd05F8

M.A.

M.C.A.

M.A. , M. Com.
M.A.

M.A.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

POOJA BHATIA

HEMLATA GAUR

MAMTA SINGH

SHALINI SHARMA

BHARTI GUPTA

LAKSHMI SHARMA

ANJANA SHARMA

VIPIN M SHARMA

CHANCHAL SHARMA

SHRAVAN KUMAR VERMA

VANDANA KHURANA

MEENU SHARMA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

ANJANA PARASHAR

ARCHANA PACHAURI

NEHA JAIN

UDIT MAHESHWARI

MANISHA SAINI VERMA

SEEMA JAIN

SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

NEELAM GUPTA

VISHNU VARSHNEY

JYOTSNA SINGH

JYOTI SINGH

NEETA SHARMA

GUNJAN PARASHAR

MEENAKSHI SHARMA

KAJALI

GUNJAN

PRT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

NTT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.A.
B.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
B.C.A.
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.Com
B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M. Sc.

MCA

M.A.

Music (Vocal)
B.Tech.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.A.



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

AKANKSHA SHARMA

PRADEEP SINGH

SHIVANI AGRAWAL

VARSHA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

POOJA RAWAT

RUPENDRA UPADHYAY

RESHU GAUR

KAJOL SINGHAL

JAGRATI UPADHYAY

SEEMA SHARMA

ARVIND PATHAK

SUBHASH CHANDRA

PEEYUSH SARASWAT

ANAMIKA SINGH

ACHENDRA SINGH

FALGUNI SHARMA

PREETI SINGH

GOARAV SHARMA

CHARU KHURANA

SANGEETA KULSHRESHTHA

RACHANA SHARMA

HARISH KUMAR BISHT

SWETA KAUSHIK

NIPUN SOLANKI

RAMA SHANKAR RAWAT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PTI

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PTI

M.A.

B.SC.

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.P.E.

B. Com.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M. COM.

M.Sc.

M.A.

M. P. Ed.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.COM.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.

B.COM.

B. Com.

M.A.

B. Com.

B.A.



