APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

4					
SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS			
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	LORD KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL			
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2132286			
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	60946			
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	MATHURA ROAD HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH,HATHRAS , 204101, HATHRAS , UTTAR PRADESH - 204101			
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Arun Kumar Sharma			
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A. ,.Com B.Ed.			
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principal@lordkrishnaschool.in			
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9837461130			
B : DOC	B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:				
SL	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR			

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/aff.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/socc.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/noc.pdf

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/bsa.pdf

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/bsc.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED

5

6

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/sc.pdf

https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/fsc.pdf

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	
COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/water.pdf

NOTE:

SL

8

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

NO.		SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/fee_structure
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/Calender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/smc.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/pta.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://lordkrishnaschool.in/md/Result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

4

INFORMATION

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

NO.		
1	PRINCIPAL	Arun Kumar Sharma
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	58
	PGT	12
	TGT	20
	PRT	20
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5

DETAILS

SEEMA BHARDWAJ MA

5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER				DHARMENDRA GOSWAMI		
RESULT CLASS: X							
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PE	PASS REMARKS ERCENTAGE		REMARKS
1	2023	76	74	97.	.37		
RESUL	T CLASS: XII						
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PE	PASS REMARKS PERCENTAGE		REMARKS
1	2023	69	61	88.	41		
E : SCH	IOOL INFRASTRU	ICTURE:	,				
SL NO.	INFORMATION				DETAILS		
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)			2)	17000		
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)			42 & 2058			
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)				6 & 637		
4	INTERNET FACILITY				YES		
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS				27		
6	NO. OF BOYS T	OILETS			42		
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL				https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=khDotRd05F8		
F : TEACHER DETAILS:							
SL NC	DESIGNATION			ON	QUALIFICATION		QUALIFICATION
1	TARUNA VA	TARUNA VASHISHT PGT					M.A.
2	SWATANTRA BHARDWAJ PGT					M.C.A.	
3	ARUN KUMAR SHARMA PRINCIPAL					M.A. , M. Com.	
4	CHHAVI MAHESHWARI NTT					M.A.	
5	GEETA SARASWAT PRT					M.A.	

6	POOJA BHATIA	PRT	B.A.
7	HEMLATA GAUR	NTT	B.A.
8	MAMTA SINGH	NTT	M.A.
9	SHALINI SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
10	BHARTI GUPTA	PRT	M.A.
11	LAKSHMI SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
12	ANJANA SHARMA	PGT	M.A.
13	VIPIN M SHARMA	TGT	B.C.A.
14	CHANCHAL SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
15	SHRAVAN KUMAR VERMA	TGT	M.Sc.
16	VANDANA KHURANA	TGT	M.A.
17	MEENU SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
18	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	PGT	M.A.
19	ANJANA PARASHAR	PRT	M.A.
20	ARCHANA PACHAURI	TGT	M.A.
21	NEHA JAIN	PRT	M.A.
22	UDIT MAHESHWARI	PGT	M.Com
23	MANISHA SAINI VERMA	TGT	B.A.
24	SEEMA JAIN	NTT	M.A.
25	SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA	PGT	M. Sc.
26	NEELAM GUPTA	TGT	M.A.
27	VISHNU VARSHNEY	PGT	M. Sc.
28	JYOTSNA SINGH	PRT	MCA
29	JYOTI SINGH	TGT	M.A.
30	NEETA SHARMA	PRT	Music (Vocal)
31	GUNJAN PARASHAR	PRT	B.Tech.
32	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	PRT	M.A.
33	KAJALI	PRT	M.Sc.
34	GUNJAN	PRT	M.A.

35	AKANKSHA SHARMA	TGT	M.A.
36	PRADEEP SINGH	TGT	B.SC.
37	SHIVANI AGRAWAL	TGT	M.Sc.
38	VARSHA	PRT	M.A.
39	ABHISHEK KUMAR	PTI	B.P.E.
40	POOJA RAWAT	PRT	B. Com.
41	RUPENDRA UPADHYAY	PGT	M.A.
42	RESHU GAUR	PGT	M.Sc.
43	KAJOL SINGHAL	PGT	M. COM.
44	JAGRATI UPADHYAY	TGT	M.Sc.
45	SEEMA SHARMA	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.A.
46	ARVIND PATHAK	PGT	M. P. Ed.
47	SUBHASH CHANDRA	PGT	M.Sc.
48	PEEYUSH SARASWAT	TGT	B.Sc.
49	ANAMIKA SINGH	PRT	M.Sc.
50	ACHENDRA SINGH	TGT	M.A.
51	FALGUNI SHARMA	PRT	B.COM.
52	PREETI SINGH	PRT	B.Sc.
53	GOARAV SHARMA	TGT	M.Sc.
54	CHARU KHURANA	TGT	M.Sc.
55	SANGEETA KULSHRESHTHA	PRT	M.A.
56	RACHANA SHARMA	TGT	B.COM.
57	HARISH KUMAR BISHT	PRT	B. Com.
58	SWETA KAUSHIK	PRT	M.A.
59	NIPUN SOLANKI	PRT	B. Com.
60	RAMA SHANKAR RAWAT	PTI	B.A.